
Phone

574-235-9534

574-235-9534

574-258-1601

574-257-0620

574-235-9261

574-234-0191

574-235-5022

574-235-7558

574-235-9668

574-287-1754

574-656-4447

574-800-6257

574-800-6257

574-288-1510

574-280-2546

574-235-9257

574-220-8911

City of Mishawaka

misch@aaklaw.com

james.lopez@sjcindiana.com

cnoland@kwservices.com

Proxey for Mayor  Mullertskwarca@southbendin.gov

n.kowalski@sbcglobal.net

Michael Misch

Mishawaka Fire Dept

South Bend Fire

First response

City of South Bend

SJC Attorney

(P) Robert Kruszynski County Councilman

Mike Damiano South Bend Fire

Updated: 9/29/2022

(P) Greg Hunt

(P)Todd Skwarcan

Nick Kowalski

Koontz-Wagner

Jim Lopez

SJC Auditor

North Liberty

SJC EMA

SJC EMA

Corey Noland

Doug Farmwald

Rafael Morton

Michael Hamann

Vicki Kitchen

Al Kirsits

ISDH

County council President

Signature

dfarmwald@gmail.com

rmorton@sjcindiana.com

mhamann@sjcindiana.com

nlclerk@yahoo.com

akirsits@sjcindiana.com

Proxey for Mayor  Wood

Proxey for Rafael Mortonrkruszynski@sjcindiana.com

mdamiano@southbendin.gov

ghunt@mishawaka.in.gov

St. Joseph County Emergency Management Agency

SIGN-IN ROSTER

Advisory Board Meeting

Carl Baxmeyer

Derek Dieter

Deborah Fleming

Dave Wood

James Mueller

cbaxmeyer@sjcindiana.com

ddieter@sjcindiana.com

dfleming@co.st-joseph.in.us

Name Organization E-mail

dwood@mishawaka.in.gov

mayormueller@southbendin.gov

SJC Commissioners

SJC Commissioners

SJC Commissioners
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